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Height:
Chest:
Waist:
Hips:
T-Shirt:
Jeans:
Shoes:

11"
40.55
0.3
38.98
M

34

11

Groke:
Oberweite:
Taille:
Hifte:
T-Shirt:
Hose:
Schuhe:

languages [ Sprachen:

French (Native / Muttersprache)
German (High level / fliefeand)
English (high level  flielend)
Porlugese (good / gut)

Spanish (good [/ gut)

ltalian (beginner f Anfinger)



